Technical
Specifications
Surface Array and Tube Inspection Test Instrument
A PROVEN SUCCESS. MADE BETTER.
With several hundred units in the field, Eddyfi® Ectane® became the most popular
multi-technology test instrument on the market. It’s time for the next generation — Ectane 2.
Users from a wide variety of markets in over 50 countries use Ec-

Multi-technology for tube inspections:
ECT, ECA, TECA, RFT, NFT, NFA, MFL
with full gain range, and surface ECA
capabilitiesStandard connectors
Built-in, high-quality IRIS UT
ECT
ECA/
TECA/
NFA
RFT/
NFT/MFL IRIS
ECTANE2-E • • • •
ECTANE2-ERNM • • • •
ECTANE2-ERNMI • • • •
ECTANE2-I • • • •
ECTANE2-E64 • 64
channels
• •
ECTANE2-E64RNM • 64
channels
• •
ECTANE2-E64RNMI • 64
channels
• •
ECTANE2-E128 • 128
channels
• •
ECTANE2-E128RNM • 128
channels
• •
ECTANE2-E128RNMI • 128
channels
• •
ECTANE2-E256 • 256
channels
• •
Motor drive for rpc probes